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Women / 2A / Children
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Krul1215
Cats 

9.600 9.200 9.5009.450 37.750
1T 3T 2 2 1 

1 

Ariana Luongo1201
Rising Stars

9.400 9.250 9.5509.400 37.600
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Kira Watt1218
Cats 

9.250 9.400 9.2509.550 37.450
5 1 1 5 3 

3 

Caitlyn Klein1208
Rising Stars

9.000 9.200 9.1009.250 36.550
8T 3T 4T 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Norton1203
Cats 

9.300 8.850 9.0509.250 36.450
4 7T 4T 7 5 

5 

Kara Stepanenko1207
Cats 

9.200 8.900 9.3008.600 36.000
6 6 9T 3T 6 

6 

Sasha Noel1206
Rising Stars

8.600 9.000 9.3008.700 35.600
13 5 8 3T 7T

7T

Isabella Vivot1213
Rising Stars

9.150 8.800 8.8508.800 35.600
7 9 7 8 7T

7T

Ashley Stocker1210
Cats 

9.000 8.500 8.8009.200 35.500
8T 11 6 9 9 

9 

Isabella Moseley1204
Rising Stars

9.600 8.850 8.6008.400 35.450
1T 7T 12T 12T 10 

10 

Camila Rubi1211
Cats 

8.700 8.750 8.7008.500 34.650
11 10 11 11 11 

11 

Lauren Strayer1205
Cats 

8.850 8.250 8.7508.400 34.250
10 12 12T 10 12 

12 

Emma Viveros1202
Cats 

8.650 7.900 8.6008.600 33.750
12 13 9T 12T 13 

13 
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